)?]

ungroomea

T

MC/dé{éTresum) dU'/d loglo KmSOft drop/p

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

o
~

NN o
N
I \\\‘\\\‘\\\‘\\\‘\\\‘\\\‘\\

GIVJ00O R R N WA O

00 00 ©

0 10 20 30 40

Dijet selection, Forward jet, Track Based, Soft Drop 8 = 2.0, zcut = ¢

+ —+— Data
— PS
— MC@NLO

N b_ﬂfj{lﬂ

L ALY
t H%

+

[l 1 @F

o

U1 MH‘\H\I

10810 [(msoft drop/ptTlngroomed)z]



